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HUT7518EWF

Qingdao Haier Special Freezer Co. Ltd.

Display

ID Titanium Series 6
HUT7518EWF

LED lighting
Ergonomic Display
Metal Column
Haier Artificial Intelligence
ABT Pro Technology
Separate Cooling System

Product Code

Model

Product Category

Manufacturer

Built-in / Integrated

Freezer

Installation Type

Main features

EAN Code                                                                                                                   6901018092749

Connectivity

Technical characteristics

Dedicted App                                                                                                                                hOn

Advanced remote control and extra content (Wi-Fi+BLUETOOTH®)

Defrost Automatic

Yes

System Total No Frost



<1000

50

220-240

1.5

Led

2

4

Fixed-mounted

N

ST

T

10

E

249

Seals Removable

Power (W)

Frequency (Hz)

Voltage (V)

Current (A)

Programs and functions

Control Panel Location                                                                                    External Control Panel

Lighting

Control Panel Smart: Soft Touch Buttons LED

Adjustable temperature Yes

Aesthetics

Frame / furniture color:                                                                                                                                       White

Number of adjustable feet

Number of drawers

Reversible door Yes

Hinge position Left

Door cover installation system

Performance

SN                                                                                                                                                                                  Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Storage Period in Event of Power Failure (h)

Energy efficiency class

Annual Energy Consumption



Acoustical noise class B

35

4

256

256

Super Freezing

Freezing capacity (kg/24h) - NEW (2010/30/EC) 20

558

545

1871

603

584

98

104

Noise (dBA)

Freezing class (number of stars)

Total Unit Capacity (L)

Total Capacity Frozen Compartment (L)

Yes

Dimensions

Product Height (mm)        1772

Product Width (mm)

Product Depth (mm)

Height of packaged product (mm)

Width of packaged product (mm)

Depth of packaged product (mm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)


