Haier



ID Titanium Series 6

HUT7518EWF

- ✓ LED lighting
- √ Ergonomic Display
- √ Metal Column
- √ ABT Pro Technology
- Separate Cooling System

Wall Isatal so	
EAN Code	6901018092749
Product Code	37900604
Model	HUT7518EWF
Product Category	Freezer
Manufacturer	Qingdao Haier Special Freezer Co. Ltd.
Installation Type	Built-in / Integrated

Technical character	ristics
Dedicted App	hOn
Connectivity	Advanced remote control and extra content (Wi-Fi+BLUETOOTH®)
Defrost	Automatic
Display	Yes
System	Total No Frost

Seals	Removable
Power (W)	<1000
Frequency (Hz)	50
Voltage (V)	220-240
Current (A)	1.5

Control Panel Location	External Control Panel
Lighting	Led
Control Panel	Smart: Soft Touch Buttons LED
Adjustable temperature	Yes

الخهد

Frame / furniture color:	White
Number of adjustable feet	2
Number of drawers	4
Reversible door	Yes
Hinge position	Left
Door cover installation system	Fixed-mounted

Performance	
SN	Yes
N	Yes
ST	Yes
Т	Yes
Storage Period in Event of Power Failure (h)	10
Energy efficiency class	E
Annual Energy Consumption	249

Acoustical noise class	В
Noise (dBA)	35
Freezing class (number of stars)	4
Total Unit Capacity (L)	256
Total Capacity Frozen Compartment (L)	256
Super Freezing	Yes
Freezing capacity (kg/24h) - NEW (2010/30/EC)	20

Dimensions	
Product Height (mm)	1772
Product Width (mm)	558
Product Depth (mm)	545
Height of packaged product (mm)	1871
Width of packaged product (mm)	603
Depth of packaged product (mm)	584
Net Weight (kg)	98
Gross Weight (kg)	104